
Pos 

 

American Iron 

1 

 

GTS4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTS5 

1 

 

GTSU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Spec Z 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

 

Super Touring 1 

1 

2 

No. 

99 

17 

65 

141 

13 

33 

31 

42 

33 

99 

171 

25 

16 

5 

89 

68 

114 

12 

22 

21 

99m 

12Z 

010 

42 

77z 

24 

92 

Name 

Robert Ames 

Hutton McKenna 

Daren Jorgensen 

Alexandra Sabados 

Andrew McCubbins 

Gerry Shear 

Al Tiley 

David Lockwood 

Robert  Gardener 

Karsten Nossack 

Doug Tabb 

Arthur Golebiowski 

Tom Kaminski 

Kirk Jellum 

Stephen Martin 

Chris Hutchens 

Justin Jones 

Shay Chappell 

Kyle Schick 

Daryn Butler 

David Gilliland 

Gary Free 

Cory Perkins 

Jan Gerday 

Mike Kresser 

Frank Gannett 

Robert Strom 

Class 

American Iron 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS4 

GTS5 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

GTSU 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Spec Z 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Laps 

11 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

12 

12 

Diff 

18.457 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

24.507 

31.588 

1:51.431 

1 Lap 

0.384 

21.869 

22.613 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

26.414 

Total Tm 

28:38.270 

29:57.881 

30:16.338 

28:26.790 

28:37.410 

28:16.028 

28:14.750 

28:39.257 

28:46.338 

30:06.181 

28:59.464 

30:02.653 

30:03.037 

30:24.522 

30:25.266 

28:18.823 

28:20.568 

28:23.203 

28:26.238 

28:36.694 

28:41.545 

28:41.926 

29:06.271 

29:07.882 

29:19.536 

29:29.945 

29:56.359 

Best Tm 

2:11.724 

2:06.162 

2:08.365 

2:11.034 

2:10.756 

2:06.275 

1:56.979 

1:59.957 

2:00.770 

2:05.803 

2:12.421 

2:11.727 

2:11.537 

2:13.130 

2:13.747 

2:13.909 

2:13.746 

2:14.769 

2:13.475 

2:14.608 

2:15.756 

2:14.800 

2:17.489 

2:17.331 

2:14.131 

2:04.989 

2:05.179 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 7:02:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

14.480 

Avg. Speed 

78.001 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.979 

Best Speed 

94.171 

Best Lap by 

31 - Al Tiley 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer Track - Aug 2017 

Sat - Thunder & Zeus 

Race 

Race started at 13:50:16 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

8/5/2017 13:45 
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Pos 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

63 

48 

61 

81 

21 

88 

331 

54 

50 

6 

43 

11 

66 

61 

97f 

11 

77 

86f 

57 

73 

29 

70 

81 

410 

66 

Name 

Chris Haunold 

David Bradshaw 

Warren Dexter 

James Slavik 

Brendon Stewart 

Jason Harward 

Tony Colicchio 

Tristan Littlehale 

Andy Kwitowski 

Erik Davis 

Steve Burns 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Matthew Brabham 

Gavin Ernstone 

Paul  Marlowe 

Rob Bramlette 

JJ Bell 

Will Vandewiel 

William Hynes 

George Smith 

Tom Haacker 

Greg Warnock 

Jacob Ruud 

Dennis Cox 

Troy Lindstrom 

Class 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 3 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

12 

12 

12 

12 

6 

5 

Diff 

27.233 

43.804 

7.254 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

5.246 

12.410 

16.827 

29.391 

29.399 

50.492 

54.696 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

1.510 

1:36.055 

1:38.616 

6 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

29:57.178 

30:13.749 

29:00.038 

29:07.292 

28:16.964 

24:36.724 

28:25.255 

28:30.501 

28:37.665 

28:42.082 

28:54.646 

28:54.654 

29:15.747 

29:19.951 

28:35.851 

28:53.614 

28:55.946 

30:04.651 

21:10.927 

28:29.230 

28:30.740 

30:05.285 

30:07.846 

17:05.384 

15:36.295 

Best Tm 

2:06.153 

2:07.544 

2:02.523 

2:01.607 

2:08.103 

2:12.933 

2:04.618 

2:04.778 

2:05.873 

2:06.218 

2:07.841 

2:07.728 

2:09.571 

2:10.145 

2:15.281 

2:16.852 

2:16.442 

2:24.474 

2:14.943 

1:58.715 

1:59.044 

2:07.337 

2:07.142 

1:59.037 

2:05.604 

N a t / S t a te  Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/8/2017 7:02:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Utah Motorsports Campus 

Margin of Victory 

14.480 

Avg. Speed 

78.001 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.979 

Best Speed 

94.171 

Best Lap by 

31 - Al Tiley 

 

NASA Utah - UMC Outer Track - Aug 2017 

Sat - Thunder & Zeus 

Race 

Race started at 13:50:16 

UMC Outer Track 3.060 miles 

8/5/2017 13:45 
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